
BEGIN 21-25 26-02 03-08 09-15 16-22 23-29 30-05 06-12 13-19 20-26 27-06 07-12 13-19 20-26 27-09 END

ROOM for 2 Pers. 128 € 198 € 279 € 149 € 149 € 149 € 198 € 198 € 279 € 279 € 279 € 279 € 198 € 198 € 149 € 149 € 128 €

ROOM for 3 Pers. 148 € 256 € 365 € 193 € 193 € 193 € 256 € 256 € 365 € 365 € 365 € 365 € 256 € 256 € 193 € 193 € 148 €

ROOM for 3 Pers. + 1 extra bed 168 € 279 € 399 € 213 € 213 € 213 € 279 € 279 € 399 € 399 € 399 € 399 € 279 € 279 € 213 € 213 € 168 €

EXTRA CHARGES (Price / Pers / Day)

LOCATION

Prime location in the center of the village 150 m from the slopes and all commercial and cultural activities (Restaurants, Shops, Town Hall, Church ...).

Pay Public parking at 150m. Close to all the friendly areas of the resort for evening and after-ski.

HÔTEL

In the heart of the resort of Clusaz and at 150m from the slopes, the Alp'Hôtel welcomes you in a cocoon of softness and wood.

The hotel, with its contemporary architecture inspired by tradition, offers relaxation and well-being areas to enjoy after skiing or mountain walks.

CONFORT

HOTEL : Small friendly Hotel *** with 15 rooms. Lounge and restaurant on site.

ROOMS : All comfort with bath and separate toilet, balcony, satellite TV, free WiFi, direct telephone, and safe.

RELAXATION : Indoor pool, Sauna, Hammam, and Jacuzzi

RESTAURANT : Fine regional cuisine. Savoyard Specialties Carte and Menus.

TERMS OF SALES

* Booking more than 28 days before arriving, a deposit of 40% of the total amount of the reservation will be charge,

* 28 days before arriving, 100% of the total amount of the reservation will be charge,

* Cancellation is Free of charge until 28 days before arrival.

* No-Show Conditions: Billing of the total amount. Shortened stay or delayed arrival: The entire stay will be due.

Rates for Alp'Hôtel - Winter 2021-2022 - Rate per day

APRIL

ADULT (> 12 YEAR OLD) CHILD. (4 to 12 YEARS OLD)

BREAKFAST - BUFFET 13 € 6 €

TARIFS

DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH

TYPE OF ROOMS

LOCAL TAX (+ 18 ANS) 1,5 € Gratuite

HALF-BOARD (Breakfast & Diner) 35 € 16 €


